63223 - WARRANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM (Individual Grantor).		Vol Mas	252
WARRANTY DE	ED-STATUTORY		Ę
Allan R. Curtis Mary S	ive Curtis		
			tantor
conveys and warrants to			
, Gra	ntee, the following	described real property free of encumb	tances
except as specifically set forth herein situated in	Klamath	County, Oregon,	to-wit:
R 3606 010CB 5400	instrument by and has not e	TLE COMPANY, has recorded the request as an accommodation only, mamined it for regularity and sufficiency effect upon the title to any real property described therein.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, COI The property is free from encumbrances except The true consideration for this conveyance is to the			• ,
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$0.the		mply with the requirements of ORS 93	3.030)
	-		
Dated this day of			•••••
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIO BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING DITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU 2 ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE JMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE INST SO JON	FEE A. Clar NTY ANY D IN	Au Cutos	
STATE OF OREGON Counts	of Mar	(On)ss	
This instrument was act by	mowledded before	man Quill 1 24	<u>995</u> ,
OFFICIAL SEAL	Jace Carri	Day U	
SUSAN G. MOORE	Juse	n Simer	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO COMMISSION NO.02377 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 15.	6 I Diary Fublic 1		
WARRANTY DEED	isoria y commission		
		STATE OF OREGON.	/
GRANTOR		STATE OF OREGON,	ss.
GRANTEE		County of)
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP fter recording return to:		I certify that the within in ment was received for record on	nstru-
			0
Allap 2. Curtis	SPACE RESERVED	at	orded
K.D. DOU 234	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page or as fee/file/ir	nstru.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		ment/microfilm/reception No	
til a change is requested, all tax statements		Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and se	
all be sent to the following address:		County affixed.	al of
Allan R. Ourtis			
P.D. Box 234		TITL	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		De	
		·	

•

÷

09-19-95A11:14 RCVD

STATE OF OREGON. FORM No. 23-ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. NL Portland, OR 97204 © 1992 88. County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 0 day of -----known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that ______ executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed ny official seal the day and year last above written. OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997 otary Public for Oregon My commission expires

25300

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	Mtn Title	
of <u>Sept</u>		_o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM95
0	f <u>Deeds</u>	on Page 25299
FEE \$35.00		Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk
+03100		By Typette Freitag

. Co